LU4000062498

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





600040566636

-%5/31/04 --U1013--U15 **25.0U

O4 AUG 31 PM:12: 32
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLIAMASSE OF STATE

CAMID 31 MID 09



UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 681-6528

HOLD
FOR PICKUP BY
UCC SERVICES
OFFICE USE ONLY

August 30, 3004

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S)

پېغور پويونون پي ^{نې} ي خويم . قد جو جنه بوده پيغور	Seminole I	nsurance Agency LLC		757 63
				ALL 2
Filing Evidence ☑ Plain/Confirmation			Type of Docume Certificate of Stat	
□ Certified Copy			Certificate of Goo	od Standing
			Articles Only	
Retrieval Requ ☐ Photocopy ☐ Certified Copy	<u>est</u>		All Charter Docu Articles & Amend Fictitious Name C	dments
NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS		
Profit	X	Amendment		
Non Profit		Resignation of RA C	Officer/Director	
Limited Liability		Change of Registere	d Agent	
Domestication		Dissolution/Withdra	wal	
Other		Merger		
	- J			
OTHER FILINGS	-	REGISTRATION/Q	UALIFICATION	
Annual Reports	<u> </u>	Foreign		
Fictitious Name		Limited Liability		
Name Reservation		Reinstatement		
Reinstatement]	Trademark		

Other

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	7 PH 12: 32
Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.	PA 10:32
FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: Seminole Insurance Agency LLC	ጥ •
SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business	
(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT	
Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Article 1 of the Articles of Organization should read as follows. "The name of the Limited Liability	
	•
Company is: Seminole Surety Agency, LLC." The word "insurance" was incorrect and the word "surety"	,
should replace it in the name of the company,	,
<u>OR</u>	
Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:	
Dated: 6-30 2004	
Celia React	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Celiz Lovett, Authorized Representative	
Typed or printed name of signee	
Filing Fee: \$25.00	

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

CR2E062(3/00)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 27, 2004

UCC FILING & SEARCH TALLAHASSEE, FL

Re: Document Number L04000062498

The Articles of Correction for SEMINOLE INSURANCE AGENCY LLC which corrected its name to SEMINOLE INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company, were filed on August 27, 2004.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 487-6051, the Registration and Qualification Section.

Letter Number: 204A00052438

Buck Kohr Document Specialist Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

4ng 31 2004 12:40 P.05

Fax:8506816011

ARTICLES OF COMPLECTION FOR

FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYING

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the resulted 300 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transactions in Florida.

FIRST:	The name of the	e limited liability com	Dany is:	
SECON (CHI	_		lication to transact business LETE THE APPLICABLE STATEM	ENI
1	incorrect, and the corre	cted statement are as f	a statement, the reason the statement allows: "The same of the Limited Liabili	
9	Company is: Servinole lan	urance Agency, LLC." The	comma between the words Agency and LLC	C WILL
	inadvertently laft out and si	bould he added to the name	ดใ ซึมส เภาพัชลิตร	
_				
	OR			
	Was defectively signed the appropriate correcti		the document was defectively signed	d and
-				
-				
Daned:	8.26		2004	
		Calla of or	ett	
	Signature of a	member or sutherized	representative of a momber	
	Celia Lovett, Aust	united Raymentative		
		Typed or printed name	re of Historica	
		Filing Fee: Certified Copy:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)	

CJK57/R045 (7/00)

CONTRACTOR CY April Dates

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR PRIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN

	FLORIDA	LIMITED LIAB	LITY COMPAN	Y ETG 7
4			,	£
ARTICLE I - Nau		a	ļ	V. Z.
The name of the Li	miled Lizbinty	Company is:	İ	44.C
Scannole Insurance Ag	PROY LLC			74
	Y		· J	90
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		dere of the existence	أحادثا المحادث محاضا	and I included Control
THE DISTURB SOURCE	2 miles in the service were	erezz pr ma înmerbe	I DIME OF HIS YEAR	ren Trabhus, chini
Principal Office A	ddress:		Mailing Addre	XE.
10002 Shelbyvilic Koad	1, Muioc 100		10002 Shelbyville	Road, Swite 100
Louisville, KY 40223			Londsville, KY 402	23
				
			ŀ	
		NRAI Services, I	}	
			K (
•		Name	<u> </u>	· ***
		Name		
	Florida a		ika	•
	Floride s	Name 576 E. Park Aven rest address (P.O. Hox.)	in NOT moceptable)	
-	Floride m Taliaherecc	Name 576 E. Park Aven rest uddress (P.O. Box)	ika	•
		Name 576 E. Park Aven rest address (P.O. Hox.)	in NOT moceptable)	.
•	Talisheasce	Name 576 E. Fark Aven rest address (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip	in NOT scorptible) LORDOA 32301	ve stated limited lie
icen named at regis; y at the place design	Talishessoc tered agent and ated in this cer	Name 576 E. Funk Avent meet address (P.O. Box) City, State, and 22p d to occupt service of riflicate, I hereby occu	in iOT seceptible) LORIDA 32301 process for the about the appointment	as registered agen
icen named as regist y as the place design not in this capacity.	Taliahasoc tared agent and ated in this ces I further agree	Name 576 E. Furk Aven rest uddress (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip d to occupt service of riflicate, I hereby occu- to comply with the p	in IOT seceptible) LORIDA 32301 process for the above the appointment roylsions of pll stan	as registered agen ues relating to the
icen named as regist y as the place design as in this capacity. plete performance o	Taliabasco tared agent and ated in this cen I further agree I further, an	Name 576 E. Furk Aven rest uddress (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip d to occupt service of riflicate, I hereby occu- to comply with the p ad I am formillar with	in IOT seceptible) LORIDA 32301 process for the above the appointment for the appointment or per accept the obly and accept the obly	as registered agen ves relating to the partitions of my partitions of my partitions.
been named as regist y as the place design as in this capacity. plete performance o	Taliabasco tared agent and ated in this cen I further agree I further, an	Name 576 E. Furk Aven rest uddress (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip d to occupt service of riflicate, I hereby occu- to comply with the p	in IOT seceptible) LORIDA 32301 process for the above the appointment for the appointment or per accept the obly and accept the obly	as registered agen ves relating to the partitions of my partitions of my partitions.
been named as regist y as the place design as in this capacity. plete performance o	Taliabasco tared agent and ated in this cen I further agree I further, an	Name 576 E. Furk Aven rest uddress (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip d to occupt service of riflicate, I hereby occu- to comply with the p ad I am formillar with	in SOT seceptible) LORIDA 32301 process for the above the appointment or of pil state and accept the oblig 608, Florido Statu.	as registered agen ves relating to the partitions of my partitions of my partitions.
icen named as regist y as the place design as in this capacity. Iplete performance o register	Tulishesco pared agent and acted in this co I further agree of my duttes, an act agent as pro	Name 57.6 E. Furk Aven rect schiness (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip d to occupt service of riflicate, I hereby occu to comply with the p ad I am formillar with ovided for in Chapte	in SOT seceptible) LORIDA 32301 process for the above the appointment or of pil state and accept the oblig 608, Florido Statu.	as registered agen tes relating to the parties
icen named as regist y as the place design as in this capacity. Iplete performance o register	Talishesco tered agent and aced in this ces I further agree of my duties, an ed agent as pre	Name 576 E. Fuck Avenuest address (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip of to occupt service of riflecte, I hereby occupited in an familiar with ovided for in Chapter NRAI Services.	CORIDA 32301 LORIDA 32301 Sprocess for the above the appointment rovisions of all standard accept the obligation follows.	as registered agen ves relating to the partitions of my partitions of my partitions.
been named as regist y as the place design per in this capacity. I aplete performance o register	Talishesco tered agent and aced in this ces I further agree of my duties, an ed agent as pre	Name 57.6 E. Furk Aven rect schiness (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip d to occupt service of riflicate, I hereby occu to comply with the p ad I am formillar with ovided for in Chapte	CORIDA 32301 LORIDA 32301 Sprocess for the above the appointment rovisions of all standard accept the obligation follows.	as registered agen ves relating to the pations of my positi
icen named as regist y as the place design no in this capacity. Iplete performance o register	Talishesco tered agent and aced in this ces I further agree of my duties, an ed agent as pre	Name 576 E. Fuck Avenuest address (P.O. Box) City, State, and Zip of to occupt service of riflecte, I hereby occupited in an familiar with ovided for in Chapter NRAI Services.	CORIDA 32301 LORIDA 32301 Sprocess for the above the appointment rovisions of all standard accept the obligation follows.	as registered agen ves relating to the partitions of my partitions of my partitions.

PLOST, MATERIA C Y TOMBO COMP

Aug 31 2004 12:40 P.07

L9X:8206816011

Page 1 of 1 (CONTINUED)

NCC REBAICER

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MOR" = Managor "MGRM" = Managing Member 10000 Shelbyville Road, Suite 100 Thomas A. Dienaf Louisville, KY 40223 10000 Shelbyville Road, Soite 100 Donald A. Buchanan Louisville, KY 40223 10000 Shelbyville Road, Saite 100 David E. Campbell Louisville, KY 40223 (Use attachment if necessary) NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date in requested. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Filth Festi \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Cartified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Cartificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

(In accordance with section 608.40%), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document communics so officeration under the penaltics of perjuty

Cella Lovett, Manager of FBT LUC, Authorited Representative
Typed or printed name of signes

that the facts stated berein me true.)

FLORE - SHETTON C.T. HISSIAM DANSA

P. 08

Aug 31 2004 12:40

Fax:8506816011

ITCC SEBAICES